
Assessment & Holiday Calendar 2025 - 26

Class
Type of Assessment

 / Holidays *
Tentative Dates

Nursery to Class XII

Ramzan * Mon, 31/03/2025

Dr. B.R.Ambedkar’s Birthday * Mon, 14/04/2025

Good Friday * Fri, 18/04/2025

Class III to XII
Evaluation / Periodic Test - I (Written 
pen-paper Test)

Wed, 16/04/2025 to 
Wed, 23/04/2025

Class III to XII Summer Vacation (2025-26) starts on Thu, 24/04/2025

School Reopens on

PP II to Class XII Thu, 12/06/2025

PPI Mon, 16/06/2025

Nursery Wed, 18/06/2025

Nursery to Class II Evaluation (Activity Based Test)
Mon, 14/07/2025 to
Sat, 19/07/2025

Class III to XII
Evaluation / Periodic Test - II 
(Written pen-paper Test)

Nursery to Class XII

Bonalu * Mon, 21/07/2025

Rakhi Purnima * Sat, 09/08/2025

Independence Day Fri, 15/08/2025

Sri Krishna Ashtami * Sat, 16/08/2025

Nursery to Class VIII
Evaluation / Period Test - II / III 
(Bagless Day Activities & Assessments)

Wed, 20/08/2025 to
Tue, 26/08/2025

Class IX to XII

Periodic Test - III [Subject Enrichment / 
Lab Activities / ASL / Project 
presentation with viva-voce as 
recommended by CBSE]

Nursery to Class XII

Vinayaka Chavithi * Wed, 27/08/2025

Milad-un-Nabi * Fri, 05/09/2025
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Nursery to Class XII Half yearly Examination
Mon, 15/09/2025 to 
Sat, 20/09/2025

Nursery to Class XII

Term-end vacation *
Mon, 22/09/2025 to
Thu, 02/10/2025

Deepavali *
Mon, 20/10/2025 to
Tue, 21/10/2025

Kartika Purnima * Wed, 05/11/2025

Class II to Class VIII
Evaluation / Periodic Test - III / IV (Art-
integrated Activities & Assessments)

Mon, 17/11/2025 to
Sat, 22/11/2025

Class IX to Class XII

Periodic Test - IV [Subject Enrichment 
/ Lab Activities / ASL / Project 
presentation with viva-voce as 
recommended by CBSE]

Class IX to Class XII Chapter wise Rapid Revision Tests
Mon, 01/12/2025 to 
Wed, 31/12/2025

Nursery to Class XII Christmas Vacation *
Tue, 23/12/2025 to
Sat, 27/12/2025

Class II to Class VIII
Evaluation / Periodic Test - IV / V
(Written pen-paper Test)

Mon, 05/01/2026 to
Sat, 10/01/2026

Nursery to Class I
Evaluation - III (Art-integrated Activities 
& Assessments)

Mon, 05/01/2026 to
Fri, 09/01/2026

Nursery to Class XII Pongal Vacation *
Mon, 12/01/2026 to
Thu, 15/01/2026

Nursery to Class I Evaluation - IV (Written pen-paper Test)
Mon, 16/02/2026 to
Fri, 20/02/2026

Class IX & XI

Annual Examination
Fri, 02/01/2026 to
Sat, 10/01/2026

Issue of Progress Reports Sat, 17/01/2026
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Class X & 
Class XII

Pre Final Examination - I
Fri, 02/01/2026 to
Sat, 10/01/2026

Pre Final Examination - II
Mon, 16/01/2026 to
Tue, 27/01/2026

Pre Final Examination - III
Fri, 30/01/2026 to
Sat, 07/02/2026

Issue of Admit Cards for Board 
Examinations

Thu, 12/02/2026

Class II to 
Class VIII

Annual Examination
Mon, 02/03/2026 to
Sat, 07/03/2026

Issue of Progress Reports Sat, 14/03/2026

Class III to
Class XII

New Academic Session (2026-27) 
starts on

Mon, 16/03/2026

Summer Vacation (2026-27) starts 
on

Sat, 25/04/2026

School Reopens (2026-27) starts on Mon, 15/06/2026

Nursery to 
Class I

Annual Examination
Mon, 13/04/2026 to
Sat, 18/04/2026

Issue of Progress Reports Thu, 23/04/2026

New Academic Session 2026-27 
(Nursery to Class II) starts on

Mon, 15/06/2026
(PP II to Class II)

Wed, 17/06/2026
(PP I)

Thu, 18/06/2026
(Nursery)
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